
 

                            
(PENNSYLVANIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

TERÇA 26 DE NOVEMBRO 2024 
Inicio 14:05  

1 
$18,000 FM CLM 3UP 1650M(10) 

APROX 14:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GANGSTER RAP (L) 5/1 Adorno 122 

2 RITAAN (L) 8/1 Vasquez 122 

3 CAPTIVATING CARA (L) 6/1 Gonzalez, Jr. 122 

4 TOMARIE (L) 12/1 Conning 122 

5 MISS LOYALTY (L) 20/1 Gonzalez 122 

6 R TENDERONI (L) 7/2 Ruiz 122 

7 HI HEELED WARRIOR (L) 3/1 Lopez 122 

8 FAST MULE (L) 4/1 Martinez 117 

9 LIKE A PRO (L) 20/1 Otero 112 

10 NANA FANNY (L) 12/1 Crispin 122 
 

2 
$18,000 CLM 3UP 1650M(9) 

APROX 14:32 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SPEIGHTSTER RED (L) 3/1 Ruiz 122 

2 LAST ROMANCE (L) 7/2 Sanchez 122 

3 DIXIE'S TWO STENTS (L) 20/1 Ocasio 122 

4 TEEWINOT PASS (L) 6/1 Mitchell 122 

5 LONG GRAY LINE (L) 20/1 Crispin 122 

6 LORD WINSALOT (L) 6/1 Rosado 122 

7 SAINT MARCO (L) 5/1 Bowman 122 

8 IRWANI (L) 6/1 Vargas, Jr. 122 

9 MEGA CHARLIE (L) 6/1 Lopez 122 
 

3 
$20,000 FM CLM 3UP 1300M(9) 

APROX 14:59 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PEACELOVENKARMA (L) 6/1 Gonzalez 122 

2 OLD HEAD (L) 6/1 Otero 115 

3 WISHING ONA PRAYER (L) 9/2 Hernandez 122 

4 CHLOE ROSE (L) 5/1 Lopez 122 

5 BETWEEN DREAMS (L) 8/1 Rivera 122 

6 LA TOURISTA (L) 6/1 Martinez 117 

7 LEVIOSA (L) 6/1 Vasquez 122 

8 HALEIGH B (L) 2/1 Silvera 122 

9 CEDAR VALLEY (L) 6/1 Bowman 122 
 

4 
$28,000 2YO MD CLM 1200M (12) 

APROX 15:26 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 IMPERIO AZTECA  3/1 Sanchez 122 

2 RAVENITE  12/1 Gonzalez 122 

3 FITNESS  6/1 Ruiz 120 

4 ALYVIA MAVIS  6/1 Wolfsont 122 

5 GO ALICE GO  20/1 Carter 122 

6 JUSTCALLMETWOSHOES  6/1 Vasquez 122 

7 FIRST STATE  15/1 Martinez 117 

8 LIL SALLY  8/1 Adorno 122 

9 I AM RUE  9/2 Hernandez 122 

10 FEISTYNESS  8/1 Silvera 120 

11 CAROLYN DORIS  5/1 Pennington 122 

12 FAST STORM  8/1 Ocasio 122 
 

5 
$26,000 CLM 3UP 1650M(9) 

APROX 15:53 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PATRIARCHAL (L) 5/1 Vargas, Jr. 118 

2 PRINCE OF CHILL (L) 6/1 Carmouche 121 

3 IRA THE ICON (L) 8/1 Adorno 125 

4 BATTUTA D'ORO (L) 15/1 Martinez 120 

5 STREET SWAGG (L) 7/2 Sanchez 121 

6 LOST AND CONFUSED (L) 6/1 Silvera 118 

7 SMOKE WAGON (L) 9/2 Pennington 125 

8 MOTSKARI (L) 15/1 Haddock 118 

9 ZOPPI FISCHBEIN (L) 20/1 Bowman 125 

 
 

6 
$18,000 CLM 3UP 1300M(8) 

APROX 16:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CATCH MY VIBE  (L) 12/1 Mitchell 122 

2 TITLE SHOT  (L) 8/1 Wolfsont 125 

3 OLLIEMEISTER  (L) 3/1 Martinez 117 

4 THESEGUYSGOTGAME  (L) 7/2 Haddock 122 

5 THE ANGRY MAN  (L) 6/1 Ocasio 122 

6 HANEY BOYS  (L) 6/1 Rangel 125 

7 MISCHIEVOUS JUAN  (L) 6/1 Otero 112 

8 JEBOLOGIST  (L) 9/2 Vasquez 122 
 

7 
$26,000 CLM 3UP 1-1/16MI (8) 

APROX 16:47 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 YES SIR COLONEL (L) 4/1 Martinez 117 

2 RERALLY (L) 3/1 Gonzalez 122 

3 COPPERHEAD CREEK (L) 6/1 Silvera 125 

4 GURT'S WARRIOR (L) 6/1 Ruiz 122 

5 ASSEMBLY POINT  (L) 6/1 Lopez 122 

6 PREDOMINATE (L) 9/2 Adorno 122 

7 WINGED FOOT (L) 6/1 Sanchez 122 

8 BOURBON CALLING (L) 6/1 Otero 112 
 

8 
$30,000 CLM 3UP 1300M(7) 

APROX 17:14 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 TRADERS LUCK (L) 2/1 Ruiz 125 

2 BORRACHO (L) 5/2 Sanchez 128 

3 B B BAD (L) 6/1 Salgado 125 

4 MAJESTIC TIGER (L) 15/1 Mitchell 125 

5 DREAM KNIGHT (L) 5/1 Vasquez 125 

6 SPEEDY BOLT (L) 6/1 Haddock 125 

7 EGO MAN (L) 12/1 Correa 125 
 

9 
$50,000 2YO ALW CLM 1200M (8) 

APROX 17:41 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ROXTON  8/1 Lopez 119 

2 COLONEL BOB  2/1 Sanchez 119 

3 DREAM TALK  4/1 Mitchell 122 

4 MISSION FIRST 3/1 Gonzalez 119 

5 TWENTY ONE KID  8/1 Martinez 114 

6 EL DOLLAR  20/1 Otero 109 

7 RIGHT WING RUNNER  5/1 Pennington 119 

8 ROBERT'S MOON  6/1 Ruiz 119 
 

10 
$21,000 CLM 3UP 1100M(13) 

APROX 18:08 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MINXZHIPPSDONTLEYE (L) 12/1 Ruiz 122 

2 TROPIC STORM (L) 7/2 Sanchez 122 

3 BOOM BOOM KABOOM (L) 12/1 Ortiz 112 

4 BIG JOHN (L) 9/2 Silvera 122 

5 RAISEDAROOFCHARLIE (L) 10/1 Rangel 122 

6 TAP IN FORMATION (L) 5/1 Lopez 122 

7 EDDIEMUSH (L) 12/1 Haddock 122 

8 BOYS AND BULLETS (L) 15/1 Rivera 122 

9 SUENO PROFUNDO  (L) 10/1 Martinez 117 

10 ALMOND CIDER (L) 12/1 Ocasio 122 

11 MY MAN WOODY (L) 4/1 Williams 119 

12 PEACH NECTAR (L) 12/1 Hernandez 122 

13 WILD MULE (L) (AE) 10/1 Conning 122 
12 

 

 
 


